
As of June 20, 2023  Approved 6/19/2023 
 

 
HIP PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

 

Monday, Oct 02, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Oct 04, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Oct 09, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Oct 11, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Oct 16, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Oct 18, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Oct 23, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Oct 25, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Oct 30, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Nov 01, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Nov 06, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Nov 08, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Nov 13, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Nov 15, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Nov 20, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Nov 22, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Nov 27, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Nov 29, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Dec 04, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Dec 06, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Dec 11, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Dec 13, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Monday, Dec 18, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Dec 20, 2023 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Holiday Break Dec 25, 2023-Jan 3, 2024 No Practices 
 



As of June 20, 2023  Approved 6/19/2023 
 

 
HIP PRACTICE SCHEDULE (cont.) 

 

Monday, Jan 08, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Jan 15, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Jan 17, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Jan 22, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Jan 24, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Jan 29, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Jan 31, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Monday, Feb 05, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Feb 07, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Feb 12, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Feb 14, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Monday, Feb 19, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm  
Wednesday, Feb 21, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Monday, Feb 26, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Feb 28, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 

 

PRACTICES END  
 

The following week is if needed for post-season. 
 

Monday, Mar 04, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Wednesday, Mar 06, 2024 Big Bear OLY 5:30pm - 6:30pm 


